
Public Auction
REAL ESTATE -

HOUSEHOLD - ANTIQUES
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14

At 9:00 A.M.
Located One Mile South of Allensville, Pa.,
Along Route 655 in Huntingdon County.
REAL ESTATE AT 11:00 A.M.

TRACT NO 1 - 9 acres more or less tract of
woodland fronted along Dachenbach Lane.
TRACT NO. 2 - 26 acres more or less level till-
able farm land fronted alongRoute 665 w/2 storty
frame house, 4 B.R. and bath on 2nd floor, 1/2
bath on Ist floor, summer kitchen, small bank
barn, chicken house, garage and other improve-
ments. FARM IS IN CLEAN AND GREEN.
RECORDED IN HUNTINGDON CO. DEED
BOOK 7, PAGE 592. TERMS - TRACT NO. 1
$5,000.00 DOWN, TRACT NO. 2-$20,000.00
DOWN, BALANCE UPON FINAL SETTLE-
MENT WITHIN 30 DAYS. RESERVE THE
RIGHT TO REJECT ANY BIDS.
FURNITURE AND HOUSEHOLD
Westinghouse ref., Amana smooth top stove,
(good), depression type buffet, drop leaf table,
high back (painted) dry sink (possibly Plank), low
dry sink w/zinc liner, good flour chest, oak roll
top desk, fruit cupboard, very good grain decorat-
ed blanket chest w/2 drawers signed C.Y., oak
bed, old wagon seat, odd chairs some rockers,
quilt stands and frame, kerosene heater, copper
kettle, iron kettle and 3 foot, wooden vinegai bar-
rel, wooden well pump and pipe, wooden rake,
mantle clock, new wooden clock parts, some
crocks (2 Dipple), assorted dishes, cookware and
misc. country items.
Terms - CASH OR APPROVED CHECK Food
stand

ESTATE OF
MRS. G. ELROSE (RUTH A.) YODER

Iva Yoder, Executrix
717-483-6652

Mark Glick - Auctioneer
AU-349-L
Richard Mohler - Attorney

PUBLIC SALE
VALUABLE BUILDING LOTS,
TRACTORS, FARM MACHIN-

ERY, HOUSEHOLD, ETC.
SAT., OCT. 14, 2000

1:00 PM SHARP
From Lefevers S. On Rt. 15 To Red Light
Mountain Rd. Turn R. 5 mi. To Harmony
Bethel Church Turn L. Onto Clear Springs Rd.
And Sale. Signs Posted.

3 BUILDING LOTS
TRACTORS

FARM MACHINERY
HOUSEHOLD ETC.

1-1/4 Acre Lot w/Cottage, Septic System & Water
on Bethel Church Rd. 1-1/4 Acre Lot on Bethel
Church Rd. 1 Acre Lot on Circle Rd.
NOTE: Building Lots Will Be Offered If Not
Sold Prior To Sale; Super “A” International
Tractor Hydraulic, w/Cultivators & Mower Good
Shape; International Tractor w/706 German
Engine & Cabin OK, International 205
Combine 38” Com Head; International 4-Row
Com Planter 38”; NI Hydraulic Single Row
Corn Picker (Bought New); NI Manure
Spreader (Bought New); Hay or Corn Elevator
Good Condition; JD Hydraulic Plow 3-Bottom
16”; AC heavy Disc w/Hydraulic; Fertilizer or
Seed Spreader 3 pt.; Wood Saw 3 pt. (Bought
New); Homemade Wood Splitter; Corn Wagon;
Wagon; Rough Lumber; 2-Cords Stove Wood Cut;
Stone Wood Stove; BBQ Warmer Restaurant
Type; Kenwood Amplifier & Speakers; Kenwood
Dual Cassette Deck; Antique Piano, Glass Top
Table & 3 Chairs; HP3 Laser Printer; Several
Other Items; Sale Starts 1 PM Sharp, Short Sale,
Don’t Be Late.
TERMS: Cash, Traveler or Approved Checks.

JOHN CROOK, Owner
109 Circle Drive, Dillsburgh, PA

Phone 717-432-5543
Auctioneers: George Haar
Lie. AU-377-L & Ray Lecrone
Lie. AU-533-L
Phone 717-432-3815

FERNHOST FARMS
FARM MACHINERY

AUCTION
Bradford County, Penna.

SAT., OCT. 14, 2000
10:00 AM

At the farm on South Hill Road just east of Rte.
467 almost to C.C. Allis & Sons from Route 187
in Rome, Pa. go over Gilletts Bridge take Rte. 467
east through Allis Hollow to Herrickville Road -

Ist dirt road to the left to farm. Watch for Arrows
TRACTORS: John Deere 4230 power shift
18.4x38, 186 hours since rebuilt motor, PTO,
trans., clutch, new paint; JD 4630 18.4Rx38, dual
remotes 175 hp, wgts.; set duals for 4630, Ford
7710, 4x4, Ford 777 F QT loader; JD AMT 600;
TRUCKS: ‘74 Brockway, 10 whir., 18 ft. dump 3
stage cyl.; Detroit, 15 spd.; ‘75 Brockway, 10
whir., Husky 3850 G tank, Detroit; ‘77 Dodge 17’
dump, gas; ‘69 International flat bed; ‘B6 Chevy
4x4 pick up Scotsdale 20; MANURE EQUIP-
MENT: Martin 3300 V spreader. Badger Lagoon
pump 25’ depth w/20’ fill pipe hydraulic; Power
unit Detroit, 13 spd., PTO, wetline; JD 780 hydra
push box spreader; HAY & FORAGE EQUIP-
MENT: John Deere 466 round baler - monitor -

new in 1999, John Deere 1360 discbine; 3 pth
wheel rake; Knight 2300 reel auggie TMR; Gehl
1560 blower; PLANTING & TILLAGE: Case
IH 11 tooth chisel plow; IH 710 4 btm. Auto reset
plow; Amco transport disc; Bnllion cultimulcher;
cultipacker; John Deere 7000 conservation grow
com planter, monitor, soybean boots; Int. 510 18
disc gram drill; Stoltzfus lime-fertilizer spreader;
herd seeder; MISC: Bale Spear; round bale
wagon; Calf-Tel calf hutches; 5 hp roller mill;
hoists; steel, etc.; SHOP TOOLS: welder; floor
jack; vase; hand tools; supplies normally found
on an operating farm; PRODUCE: Quantity of
early cut round bales 4’ wide stored inside
AUCTIONEERS NOTE: The farm has been
sold and Harold has no further need of this
equipment. It has been used this year in crop
operation...join us on the 14th
TERMS: Cash or Good Check
LUNCH; North Rome Christian School

Owners:
HAROLD & CHARLENE MOYER

570-744-2769
HOWARD W. VISSCHER AU9S9L

SALES MANAGERAND AUCTIONEER
NICHOLS, NY 607-699-7250

Southern Lancaster County

PIJPUC AUCTION
Valuable Real Estate

3 Bdrm. Rancher, 1139 ac. wooded lot w/stream
Personal Property, Antiques, 12’x20’ Shed

Riding Mowers, S.P. Honda Mower, Rototiller
SAT.. OCT. 28. 2000

@ 10:00 AM Real Estate 12:00

Located at 340 Green Lane, Quarryville, PA.
Lane. Co. Little Britain Twp., Solanco School Dist.
Directions: From Quarryville take Rt. 222 S 5
mi. Turn left onto Little Britain Rd. go 4 mi. Turn
right onto Green Lane, property is on left 1/2 mi.
OR from Rt. 1 Nottingham exit 272 N 7 mi. to
stop sign, turn right 1/2 mi to Green Lane, (fol-
low sale signs.)
Real Estate consists of a one owner Ranch Style
dwelling w/vinyl siding. 3 Ig bdrms., 2 1/2 ba.,
Stone Fireplace m Living rm.. Kitchen w/modem
cabinets, bar, dining area. Laundry rm. w/1/2 ba.,
lots of closets. Full finished daylight basemsnt
w/family rm., built in bookshelving, full bath.
Oversized 2 car garage w/elec. openers. 16’xl2’
deck (nice). On lot well and septic system. 200
Amp service. Elec. heat.
Terms: R.E. 10% down, bal. 60 days. Cash or
good PA check. Open house Sat. Oct. 7 & 14, 1-
3pm or by appt. For fact sheet on property, call
auctioneer at (717) 354-3197. Announcements
day of sale take precedence over all advertising.
Not responsible for accidents. Food by Robt.
Fulton Aux.
Auctioneer’s This is a rare find. Nestled
among Amish farmland, this spacious ranch
house is situated on 11.39 ac. of quiet, peaceful
woodland. Property has small stream w/foot
bridges. Split-rail fencing borders yard. Paved
driveway. Reason for sale; Seller is moving to
smaller retirement dwelling.

Terms By
ALMA J.RESSLER

(Mrs. Martin Ressler)
(717) 656-7548, Merle 354-8758

Atty. Janies Thomas
!onduct(

Michael J. Martin, Auctioneer & Assoc.
New Holland, PA (717) 354-3197
Lie. #003697-L

GORDNERSALE
A Public Sale of tools

was held September 23
by Mike Gordner, in the
village of Clarkstown,
three miles east of
Muncy, Pa.

Some prices were:
Coats tire machine $475,
metal lathe $4OO, pipe
bender $3,000, Ford 8N
tractor $2,300 1989 Ford

roll-back truck $11,500,
floor jack, $lOO, acety-
lene torch set $335 and

of each week’

_ _
2 DAY

PUBLIC
AUCTION

OF VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
(7 UNIT APARTMENT BLDG.)

FORMER LEAMAN PLACE
STORE AND POST OFFICE,
ANTIQUES, COLLECTIBLES,

& HOUSEHOLD GOODS
SAT., OCT. 21 &

OCT. 28, 2000
Sale Starting at 9:00 A.M. Both Days.

Real Estate Will Be Sold Sat.,
Oct. 28 at 2:00 PM

tjZr

Located at 3250 Lincoln Highway (Rt. 30), Paradise Twp , Lane
Co, PA

Lot 85’ Frontage, 250' Deep
Large 2-1/2 story brick dwelling w/7 apt units, w/replacement
windows, com operated laundry, well w/pressure system & public
sewer
First Floor - Apt. #1 Bottom East - Enclosed porch, kitchen
w/built-in cabinets, elect counter top stove, dining room, living
room, full bath, den. 3 bedrooms w/closets, full basement
Aot. #2West - Kitchen built-in cabinets, w/elect stove refrigera-
tor, pantry, living room w/built-m cabinet, bedroom w/closet
full bath w/lmen closet, hallway w/two closets, heat pump & cen-
tral air
Aot. *3 West - Eat-in kitchen, elect stove refrigerator living
room, full bath bedroom
Second Floor --Aot. *4 East & West - Eat-in kitchen w/built-m
cabinets, pantry, elect stove, refrigerator living room, bedroom
w/closet, den, full bath
Aot. #5 East - Eat-in kitchen w/built-m cabinets elect stove
refrigerator living room, bedroom w/closet full bath hallway
w/closets
Aot. »6 West - Kitchen w/elect stove refrigerator closet dining
room, closet living room 2 bedrooms full bath
Aot. #7 East - Eat-in kitchen w/built-m cabinets, elect stove
refrigerator, large living room w/closet bedroom w/closet lull
bath w/closet & linen closet
36'«100' 2 story frame barn w/sidmg concrete floor 3 overhead
doors, shop space and storage space
Open (or inspection for interested buyers Sat Oct 7 & 14 from
2 00 to 400 pm or tor appointment call 717-786-1446 10% down
day of sale balance on or before Dec 28 2000 Real Estate sub
ject to prior sale

Terms By
Elizabeth S. Eshelman

Auctioneers
Robert E Jeffrey R & Michael L Martin, 717-656-7770
AUOOOSBOL
Randall L Ranck
Clymer Musser & Wagler Attys

Lunch Available No Out of Stale Checks

Sale Reports
valve grinder $3OO.

Fraley Auction
managed the sale.

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M,

;'s publication

SEPTEMBER
FRI SEPT 29 3 30PM & SAT
SEPT 30 SAM 8 Acre building
lot JD Collecibles & Farm Toys
Tractors & Equip tools & house-
hold W out of York on US Rt 30
turn right onto Roosevelt Ave for
approx 3 75 miles, right onto Graf-
fius Rd Sale onleft Ernest & Car-
olyn Graffius owners Blame
Rentzel, AU#76l Todd Flatterer
#3440. Dave ConleyAU*3269
FRI SEPT 29 - 4PM & SAT
SEPT 30 9AM Topton Commer-
cial Real Estate/apts Trum-
bauer’s Plumbing & Heating 2 N
Mam Street, Topton Pa For
Trumbauer s Plumbing & Heating
Ralph W_Zett!emoyer_Auct Co
FRI SEPT 29 - 4PM & SAT
SEPT 30 - 8 30AM Tools farm
items antiques glassware
Roseville furniture butcher items,
copper lustre, depression glass
At 2848 W Elizabethtown Rd
Manheim Rapho Twp For Ben
and Ruth Hollmger Shenk Auc-
tion Co #AU-0037Q4-L
FRI SEPT 29 & SAT SEPT 30 -
8 30AM Henkels & McCoy Unity
Leasing & Rental Cos Area Con-
tractors absolute auction
Vilsmeier Audio Co Inc
SAT SEPT 30 - 9 AM Farm
equip 7 miles S of Somerset,
along Rt 28, near New Center-
ville Somerset Co Pa Luce
AuctS AU001896-L
SAT SEPT 30 - Estate of Evelyn
Smmsen, 97 N Mam St,
Keedysville Wash Co Md J 6
Cochran auct
SAT SEPT 30 - Furniture col-
lectibles household items Frog
Hollow Flea Market & Auction Rt
72 Jonestown Pa

See
Lancaster
Farming
CowCaxn

Visit our Website
at www.

lancasterfarming.com

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 30, 2000-829

SAT SEPT 30 - Horse Sale 8 30
Tack, 11AM Horses Middleburg
Livestock Auction Sales Inc Mid-
dleburg, Pa
SAT SEPT 30 - 8 30AM Flower
shop supplies Along Rt 11 & 15
1 mile S of Liverpool or 32 miles
N of Harrisburg at Unrh’s Flow
ers SAT SEPT 30 8 30AM
Antique tools shop equp & tools
household items 2 miles W of
Pitman and 1/2 mile W ofRt 125
along Pitman to Leek Kill Rd m the
Mahantongo Valley of S
Northumberland Co Pa For Ihe
Lawrence F Pap Snyder Family
Mike Delbert AU 15994- auct
SAT SEPT 30 8 30AM 100+
tractors 15 4WD 15 loaders 10
parts tractors & lots more Mac
Faddensaucts

QUARRICK EQUIPMENT & AUCTIONS
Uniontown, PA (724) 439-1621

Rt. 119 to Gallatin Ave. Exit
-

Y[)|^r ★ Turn West on Bute Rd. ★ 2 Miles To Sign W?)|uCTIONS
Large Fall Consignment Auction

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2000 @ 10:00 AM
Farm Tractors, Equipment, Lawn, Carden, Misc. & More...

35+TRACTORS MF 265D, JD 830 & 2630 w/loader, Ford 850, 850 w/loader. 881
& 3000, Hefty F GBT3OOO, Case 800, INT Cub Lo-Boy w/inowei (yellow-sq nose).
404, 574, 674. 666 w/cab, 966 w/cab. EQUIPMENT I to 5 bottom Plows - 25 sets.
Chisel plows, discs - I 0 sets. JD 500 ollsel disc, 8' Held cull. Corn Planters Int 400,
2R 56 & Ford 3 pt, No-Till grain drills, NH 451 & 450 Sickle bar mowers,
HAYBINES NH 469, 478 Nl 9', RAKES NH 56, 256, 258 & JD 640 (dolly wheel)
& Int. 14, NH 254 tedder/rake, ROLL BALERS NH 846 & 847, BALERS JD 336,
Nh 67. 273, 276 & 311 w/thrower, NH 890 harvesters, JD H ground drive, Knight 710
(side slinger) manure spreader, 6-8 ton running gear, Nl 323 com picker. Gravity Box
& wagons, ROTARY MOWERS Bush Hog & Woods 6’ & Int 7", Int 1150 grinder
mixer, Rock picker, post hole diggers, new 3 pt equip . lime drills, 3 pt hyd Lift
boom, weights, hyd cylinders, 4’ to 16’ new gates & round pens, bale feeders. Light
Industrial, forklifts, lawn & garden, trailers, tools & more Very clean line of
equipment
ATTN This is a very early print, much more to come l
PS’ ATTENTION Dealers, Farmers & Customers, We Thank you tor your business l

Partial listing Consignments Welcomel
Consignment Auction I st Thursday each month
Inv Subject to change Open for daily business

CONSIGNMENTS WELCOME,REASONABLE RATES, GOOD FOOD AVAILABLE
Check our web site @ www quamck com or E-mail us @ quarnck@sgi net

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS OR CONDITION OF ITEMS SOLD
TERMS: CASH. GOOD CHECK - ID REQUIRED

QUARRICK EQUIP PA-RH-194-L

QuarrickAuction•Service
Tony QuarricJc A Sons, Auctioneers


